Live Oak Acorns
Schedule -Winter 16/17
Girls Varsity Soccer

Date
Sat 12/03/16

Wed 12/07/16
Sat  12/10/16
Fri 12/16/16
Tue 12/20/16
Wed 12/21/16
Wed 01/04/17
Fri 01/06/17
Tue 01/10/17
Fri 01/13/17

Tue 01/17/17
Fri 01/20/17
Tue 01/24/17

Fri 01/27/17
Tue 01/31/17
Fri 02/03/17
Tue  02/07/17
Fri 02/10/17
Tue 02/14/17
Fri 02/17/17

Head Coach

Athletic Director:

Principal:
Tadds 317.1

Start
9:00a

5:30p
8:00a
5:15p
10:00a
8:00a
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p
5:30p

Tony Goble

Opponent
Pajaro Valley

Watsonville Tournament
Watsonville Tournament
Sobrato

Christopher

Gilroy

Evergreen

Prospect

Pioneer

Lincoln

Del Mar

Silver Creek

Oak Grove

Evergreen

Prospect

Pioneer

Lincoln

Del Mar

Silver Creek

Oak Grove

Lawrence C. Crawford

Lloyd Webb

Location
Watsonville Tournament

Watsonville Tournament
Watsonville Tournament
Live Oak Stadium
Christopher

Gilroy

Live Oak Stadium
Prospect

Pioneer

Lincoln

Live Oak Stadium

Silver Creek

Live Oak Stadium
Evergreen

Live Oak Stadium

Live Oak Stadium

Live Oak Stadium

Del Mar

Live Oak Stadium

Oak Grove

School Colors:  Green and Gold

School Mascot: Acorns
School Phone: (408)201-6100

Friday, December 02, 2016



